2014 Matthew Walker Pudding Run

Category Summary

Gender

Female

RaceCat

Overall Women

Cat LV35-LV35

Cat Lv45 - Lv45

Cat LV55 - LV55

Cat LV65 - LV65

CatSL-SL

RaceNo

974
670
1032
962
984

974
984
657
457
384

501
860
265
559
471

935
123
895
585
277

726
225
802

670
1032
962
926
1013

Time

0:36:44
0:37:38
0:38:44
0:38:45
0:40:40

0:36:44
0:40:40
0:41:03
0:41:22
0:41:46

0:42:13
0:42:36
0:43:15
0:45:06
0:45:19

0:44:57
0:45:06
0:46:52
0:47:16
0:53:20

0:56:03
1:03:37
1:05:45

0:37:38
0:38:44
0:38:45
0:41:15
0:41:21

Name

Lisa Palmer

Lauren Davies-Beckett

Rachel Olivant
Natalie Weir
Clare Mckittrick

Lisa Palmer
Clare Mckittrick
Helen Pickford
Joanne Spencer
Steph Spencer

Jill Burke

Jane Pidgeon
Theresa Hempsall
Chrissie Fergusson
Elaine Stone

Ann Hillier
Christine Bexton
Catherine Wright
Robin Lovell
Lorraine Griffiths

Valerie Lindsey
Margaret Cowling
Louise Gaffney

Lauren Davies-Beckett

Rachel Olivant
Natalie Weir
Emma Neil
Rebecca Hallam

Cat

Lv35
SL
SL
SL
LV35

LVv35
Lv35
Lv35
Lv35
Lv35

Lv45
Lv45
Lv45
Lv45
Lv45

LV55
LV55
LV55
LV55
LV55

LV65
LV65
Lve5

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

Club

HEANOR RC
CHESTERFIELD DAC
DERBY AC

DERBY AC
CHARNWOOD AC

HEANOR RC
CHARNWOOD AC
SHEFFIELD RC
CHARNWOOD AC
DERBY AC

HEANOR RC
NOTTS AC
BELPER HARRIERS

BARROW RUNNERS
BEESTON AC

CORBY AC
DERWENT RUNNERS
RIPLEY RC

LONG EATON RC
SHELTON STRIDERS

CHESTERFIELD DAC
DERBY AC
DERBY AC
BARROW RUNNERS
IVANHOE RUNNERS
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2014 Matthew Walker Pudding Run

Category Summary

Gender

Male

RaceCat

Overall Men

Cat MV40 - MV40

Cat MV50 - MV50

Cat MV60 - MV60

Cat MV70 - MV70

Cat MV80 - MV80

Cat SM - SM

RaceNo

961
782
911
876
920

790
419
618
894
1038

421
141
203
434
1002

432
985
779
851
584

827
872
149

922

961
782
911
876
920

Time

0:31:11
0:31:18
0:31:25
0:32:00
0:33:03

0:36:09
0:36:25
0:36:58
0:37:35
0:37:37

0:36:25
0:37:15
0:37:34
0:38:43
0:39:52

0:45:39
0:46:14
0:47:51
0:48:05
0:49:51

0:54:37
0:57:18
0:57:24

1:20:34

0:31:11
0:31:18
0:31:25
0:32:00
0:33:03

Name

Richard Weir
Neil Renault
Luke Gunn
Stuart Spencer
Stuart King

Andrew Mcneil
lan Monaghan
Richard O'Sullivan
Alex Wright

lan Chant

Tim Clayton
Russell Parkin
Alan Pickering
Dave Boot

Alan Maplethorpe

Colin Sinnott
John O'Donnell
Brian Mackey
Malc Gonnella

Andrew Pacey

Michael Butterly
Nigel Daniels
Kenneth Lee

Hugh Turner

Richard Weir
Neil Renault
Luke Gunn
Stuart Spencer
Stuart King

Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50

MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60

MV70
MV70
MV70

MV80

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

23 November 2014

Club

DERBY AC
EDINBURGH AC

NOTTS AC
HEANOR RC

SOUTH KENT HARRIERS
NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC
LICHFIELD RC

CORBY AC

LONG EATON RC

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC
DERBY AC

MATLOCK AC

LONG EATON RC

LONG EATON RC

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC
BEESTON AC
UTTOXETER RR

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC

DERBY AC

REDHILL RR

MIDLAND MASTERS AC

DERBY AC
EDINBURGH AC

NOTTS AC
HEANOR RC



